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H18

H50

A60

AT0

A75
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N

Namn
Aino Vaittinen

Linda Mattsson

Johannes Sosunoff

William Wilkman

Niklas Hyvarinen
Henrik Holmberg
Roni Tenhunen
Antti Knuuti
Markus Kastepohja
Marko Virtanen

Krister Holmberg
Juha-Pekka Tissarinen
Juhana Niku-Paavola

Tapani Koskela
Tom Sved

Jukka Nironen
Bo-Erik Baarman
Kristian Torsell

Bertel Holmstrém
Tryggve Henriksson
Carl-Gustav Wiberg
Seppo Terénen

Jouko Mutka
Anders Holmberg

Férening L

HIAS

BS-PA

TUA

RS

RS

RS
BS-PA
HIAS
HIAS
RS

RS
SSG
SSG

BS-PA
SSG
SSG
RS
SSG

RS
RS
RS
BS-PA

RS
RS

292

261

263

271

295
285
283
279
279
265

195
185
176

189
165
154
154
140

166
164
141
145

182
164

S TOTALT
289 581
220 481
209 472
280 551
289 584
274 559
274 557
268 547
266 545
225 490
196 391
171 356
162 338
184 373
150 315
146 300
125 279
129 269
147 313
145 309
125 266
106 251
169 351
139 303

INGA 13.7.2024

FR

SFSMR

SFSMR

SFSMR

SFSMR

SFSMR

SFSMR

SFSMR

A50 1

N

A60 1

LAGRESULTAT
Niklas Hyvarinen
Henrik Holmberg
Marko Virtanen

Krister Holmberg
Jouko Mutka
Bertel Holmstrém

Juha-Pekka Tissarinen
Juhana Niku-Paavola
Tom Sved

Tryggve Henriksson
Carl-Gustav Wiberg
Anders Holmberg

RS
RS
RS

RS
RS
RS

SSG

SSG

SSG

RS

RS

584
559
490

391
351
313

356
338
315

309
266
303

1633

1055

1009

878

D20

H18

H50

A60

A70

A75
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Namn
Aino Vaittinen

Linda Mattsson

William Wilkman

Roni Tenhunen
Markus Kastepohja
Antti Knuuti

Henrik Holmberg
Marko Virtanen
Niklas Hyvarinen

Krister Holmberg
Juhana Niku-Paavola
Juha-Pekka Tissarinen

Tapani Koskela
Tom Sved
Jukka Nironen
Kristian Torsell

Bertel Holmstrém
Tryggve Henriksson
Seppo Teranen
Carl-Gustav Wiberg

Jouko Mutka
Anders Holmberg

Foérening
HIAS

BS-PA

RS

BS-PA
HIAS
HIAS
RS

RS

RS

RS
SSG
SSG

BS-PA
SSG
SSG
SSG

RS
RS
BS-PA
RS

RS
RS

I
176

150

133

187
172
159
173
156
137

171
178
166

190
173
155
115

153
129
130
115

148
160

L}
184

160

169

185
186
166
148
164
170

188
172
180

183
169
137
141

152
129
118
110

155
120

TOTALT
360

310

302

372
358
325
321
320
307

359
350
346

373
342
292
256

305
258
248
225

303
280

A50 1

A60 1

LAGRESULTAT
Roni Tenhunen
Linda Mattsson
Tapani Koskela

Niklas Hyvarinen
Henrik Holmberg
Marko Virtanen

BS-PA 187
BS-PA 150
BS-PA 190

RS
RS
RS

137
173
156

Juha-Pekka Tissarin SSG 166
Juhana Niku-Paavol SSG 178
Tom Sved SSG 173
Krister Holmberg RS 171
Jouko Mutka RS 148
Bertel Holmstrom RS 153
Tryggve Henriksson RS 129
Carl-Gustav Wiberg RS 115
Anders Holmberg RS 160

527

466

517

472

404



